LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée

Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 14 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/14/2025 - 13:05 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 26.22  Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS PZEM Kazan (RUS) 10/29/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 27.87 Aleksas, SAVICKAS PZEM Anyksciai 12/20/2019
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 29.38 Herkus, ANDRONATIJ KLPG Tartu (EST) 12/2/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 31.50 Arnas, AUGUSTINAVICIUS PZEM Kaunas 2/28/2020

Varzyby normatyvai : 35.40

Points: AQUA 2025
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Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS
Arnas, AUGUSTINAVICIUS
Herkus, ANDRONATIJ
Dominykas, SULSKIS
Kipras, AJAUSKAS

Nojus, SIKORSKIS
Danielius, JURCIUS
Povilas, SLIZIUS

Marius, SVEIKAUSKAS
Zygimantas, TAUTVYDAS
Marius, MIKULEVICIUS
Adrian, MILEVSKIJ

Rokas, RUTKAUSKAS
Pijus, SIMANSKAS

Aidas, ALEKSANDRAVICIUS
Tumas, ZUKAUSKAS
Laurynas, SIMONAVICIUS
Nikolaj, BABYKIN

Tajus, KEPEZINSKAS
Nikita, KASTSIUKOVICH
Nojus, ALISAUSKAS
Kristijonas, KAPUSTINSKAS
Aras, LISAUSKAS

Denis, TITKOV

Tadas, VIDUGIRIS

YB
97  Siauliy Delfinas

07 PanevéZio Zemyna
08 Klaipédos Gintaro SC
07 Panevézio Zemyna
07 Kauno PM

05 LTU Aquatics 19+

09 Kauno SM Startas

06  Sostines SC

10 Kauno SM Startas

08 Kauno PM

09 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

09 Klaipédos Gintaro SC
08 Sostines SC

08  Siauliy Delfinas

08 Prienu sporto centras
09 Kauno SM Startas

10 Sostines SC

09 Kauno SM Startas

10 Alytaus SC

08 Kauno SM Startas

07 Kauno SM Startas

12 Kauno SM Startas

12 Kauno SM Startas

07  Anyksciy KKSC

Time

26.80
28.53
28.61
28.92
290.17
29.28
29.44
29.61
29.62
29.84
29.98
29.98
30.18
30.82
31.27
31.35
31.42
31.50
31.59
32.27
32.32
34.58
34.78
35.05
35.23

Pts

806Q
668Q
663Q
642Q
625Q
618Q
608Q
598Q
597R
584R
576
576
565
530
507
504
500
496
492
462
460
375
369
360
355

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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