

LTU Aquatics komandin taur
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 14 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
11/14/2025 - 13:05 Results Prelim

Lithuanian Records	26.22	Andrius, SIDLAUSKAS	PZEM	Kazan (RUS)	10/29/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	27.87	Aleksas, SAVICKAS	PZEM	Anyksciai	12/20/2019
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	29.38	Herkus, ANDRONATIJ	KLPG	Tartu (EST)	12/2/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	31.50	Arnas, AUGUSTINAVI IUS	PZEM	Kaunas	2/28/2020

Varžyb normatyvai : 35.40

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB	Time	Pts
1. Andrius, ŠIDLAUSKAS	97 Šiauli Delfinas	26.80	806Q
2. Arnas, AUGUSTINAVI IUS	07 Panev žio Žemyna	28.53	668Q
3. Herkus, ANDRONATIJ	08 Klaip dos Gintaro SC	28.61	663Q
4. Dominykas, ŠULSKIS	07 Panev žio Žemyna	28.92	642Q
5. Kipras, AJAUSKAS	07 Kauno PM	29.17	625Q
6. Nojus, ŠIKORSKIS	05 LTU Aquatics 19+	29.28	618Q
7. Danielius, JUR IUS	09 Kauno SM Startas	29.44	608Q
8. Povilas, ŠLIŽIUS	06 Sostines SC	29.61	598Q
9. Marius, ŠVEIKAUSKAS	10 Kauno SM Startas	29.62	597R
10. Žygimantas, TAUTVYDAS	08 Kauno PM	29.84	584R
11. Marius, MIKULEVI IUS	09 Sostines SC	29.98	576
Adrian, MILEVSKIJ	10 Sostines SC	29.98	576
13. Rokas, RUTKAUSKAS	09 Klaip dos Gintaro SC	30.18	565
14. Pijus, ŠIMANSKAS	08 Sostines SC	30.82	530
15. Aidas, ALEKSANDRAVI IUS	08 Šiauli Delfinas	31.27	507
16. Tumas, ŽUKAUSKAS	08 Prienu sporto centras	31.35	504
17. Laurynas, SIMONAVI IUS	09 Kauno SM Startas	31.42	500
18. Nikolaj, BABYKIN	10 Sostines SC	31.50	496
19. Tajus, KEPEŽINSKAS	09 Kauno SM Startas	31.59	492
20. Nikita, KASTSIUKOVICH	10 Alytaus SC	32.27	462
21. Nojus, ALIŠAUSKAS	08 Kauno SM Startas	32.32	460
22. Kristijonas, KAPUSTINSKAS	07 Kauno SM Startas	34.58	375
23. Aras, LISAUSKAS	12 Kauno SM Startas	34.78	369
24. Denis, TITKOV	12 Kauno SM Startas	35.05	360
25. Tadas, VIDUGIRIS	07 Anykš i KKSC	35.23	355